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This is the Weekly Analysis & Summary that you have subscribed to as part of Ameritrade's Report & Alert Service.
Portfolio data as of 10/02/20

Market Analysis Summary

The interactive chart below includes personalized market and portfolio summary charts showing your portfolio's performance over a one week, one
month, three month, or six month period of time in relation to one of 15 popular indices. The total portfolio value in the chart may not match the total
portfolio value in the Portfolio Table due to differences in reporting dates.
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Portfolio ($55,912.43)

Market Table

One Week 12 Months
Index Close Change % Change High Low Change % Change High Low
Nasdaq Composite Index 11,075.02 +161.45 +1.48 11,328.79 11,022.94 +3,289.78 +42.26 12,074.07 6,631.42

S&P 500 Index 3,348.44 +49.98 +1.52 3,392.20 3,329.89 +460.83 +15.96 3,588.11 2,191.86

S&P 100 Index 1,547.08 +18.08 +1.18 1,574.19 1,543.19 +270.17 +21.16 1,678.91 1,015.63

DJ Industrial Average 27,682.81 +508.85 +1.87 28,007.69 27,349.18 +1,604.19 +6.15 29,568.57 18,213.65

Russell 2000 Index 1,539.30 +64.39 +4.37 1,543.75 1,493.29 +59.67 +4.03 1,715.08 966.22

NYSE Composite Index 12,749.79 +264.41 +2.12 12,795.41 12,571.15 +141.36 +1.12 14,183.26 8,664.94

Nasdaq 100 Index 11,255.69 +104.56 +0.94 11,590.20 11,248.84 +3,704.91 +49.07 12,439.48 6,771.91

DJ Americas Utilities Index 298.29 +8.21 +2.83 299.50 289.17 -25.44 -7.86 357.66 216.08

DJ Chile Stock Index 273.64 +5.29 +1.97 275.33 265.20 -146.27 -34.83 445.41 198.48

DJ Hong Kong Stock Index 495.19 0.00 0.00 496.02 495.13 -19.71 -3.83 580.99 406.40

DJ Japan Stock Index 126.92 -1.62 -1.26 130.42 126.90 +2.94 +2.37 132.62 93.97

DJ UK Stock Index 181.55 +5.44 +3.09 181.65 179.63 -28.58 -13.60 243.06 136.09

DJ World Stock Index 430.56 +7.14 +1.69 433.90 429.43 +40.33 +10.33 452.78 288.49

DJ France Stock Index 320.61 +8.54 +2.74 322.06 318.75 -14.92 -4.45 382.96 225.39

DJ Germany Stock Index 353.00 +10.09 +2.94 355.53 351.43 +35.78 +11.28 373.31 214.49

Portfolio Summary

This section graphically represents the top holdings within your portfolio through a value and sector distribution pie chart and a sortable portfolio table
grid.

Value and Sector Distribution Pie Charts  

Value Distribution by Stock Value Distribution by Sector

QCOM 42.5%

INTC 31.1%

MU 17.4%

AAPL 6.9%

INDEX 2.1%

Technology 97.9%
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Sortable Portfolio Table (All values in $ unless otherwise noted)

Ticker Company % Total Shares Last
Average

Cost
Current

Value
Total
Cost Gain/Loss % Gain

Total 55,920.59 -- -- --

My Portfolio Stock Charts

AAPL Apple Inc Gain/Loss +$3,842.68 5 Day Chart 6 Month Chart

Price & Volume (as of 10/01/20)

Previous Close

52 Week High (9/2/20)

52 Week Low (3/23/20)

Volume

Market Cap (M)

$116.79

$137.98

$53.15

144,711,986

$1,959,466.17

Key Ratios (as of 10/01/20)

Price/Earnings (TTM)

Beta

Dividend Yield/Amount

EPS (TTM)

EPS (EST)

34.3x
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INDEX Index Funds S&P 500Â® Eq Gain/Loss +$1,173.74 5 Day Chart 6 Month Chart

Price & Volume (as of 10/01/20)

Previous Close

52 Week High (2/12/20)

52 Week Low (3/23/20)

Volume

Market Cap (M)

$32.95

$35.37

$21.64

N/A

N/A

Key Ratios (as of 10/01/20)

Price/Earnings (TTM)

Beta

Dividend Yield/Amount

EPS (TTM)

EPS (EST)

N/A

N/A

1.68%/N/A
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INTC Intel Corp Gain/Loss +$17,394.41 5 Day Chart 6 Month Chart

Price & Volume (as of 10/01/20)

Previous Close

52 Week High (1/24/20)

52 Week Low (3/16/20)

Volume

Market Cap (M)

$52.24

$69.29

$43.63

25,811,766

$216,945.53

Key Ratios (as of 10/01/20)

Price/Earnings (TTM)

Beta

Dividend Yield/Amount

EPS (TTM)

EPS (EST)

9.4x

N/A

2.59%/$1.32

5.42
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MU Micron Technology Inc Gain/Loss +$9,728.95 5 Day Chart 6 Month Chart

Price & Volume (as of 10/01/20)

Previous Close

52 Week High (2/12/20)

52 Week Low (3/18/20)

Volume

Market Cap (M)

$47.92

$61.19

$31.13

20,277,462

$51,716.96

Key Ratios (as of 10/01/20)

Price/Earnings (TTM)

Beta

Dividend Yield/Amount

EPS (TTM)

EPS (EST)

23.3x

N/A
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QCOM Qualcomm Inc Gain/Loss +$23,780.82 5 Day Chart 6 Month Chart

Price & Volume (as of 10/01/20)

Previous Close

52 Week High (9/2/20)

52 Week Low (3/18/20)

Volume

Market Cap (M)

$119.52

$123.93

$58.00

5,834,337

$130,280.76

Key Ratios (as of 10/01/20)

Price/Earnings (TTM)

Beta

Dividend Yield/Amount

EPS (TTM)

EPS (EST)

48.7x

N/A

2.25%/$2.60
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The Portfolio Summary report is for information purposes only.
Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Returns will vary and shares may be worth more or less than their original cost when sold. Investment
products are not FDIC-insured, may lose value and are not guaranteed by a bank or other financial institutions or government agencies.

Please do not reply to this E-mail from Markit On Demand.
Markit On Demand and TD Ameritrade are separate unaffiliated companies and are not responsible for each other’s service. For questions regarding your
brokerage account, please contact TD Ameritrade Client Services at 1-800-934-4448.

Unsubscribe from this alert service.
To stop delivery of this specific alert, log on to your TD Ameritrade account and go to Alerts (under Research & Ideas). Then deselect the Active checkbox
next to the description of this alert.
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